
1 花  井  広  人

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

邦和みなとスケート部 5 56.24 27.56 28.68 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3T+3T< < 7.56 -0.98 6.58-2 -3 -2 -2 -3

2 3Lo 4.90 0.33 5.231 0 1 0 1

3 CSSp4 3.00 0.60 3.602 1 -1 3 3

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.23 2.070 0 0 -5 -3

5 StSq2 2.60 0.43 3.03-1 1 2 2 2

6 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 1 1 0 0

7 CCoSp3 3.00 0.20 3.200 1 -1 2 1

26.99 27.56

Composition 1.67 5.585.00 5.25 5.50 6.00 6.50

Presentation 1.67 5.675.00 5.50 5.50 6.00 6.50

Skating Skills 1.67 5.925.75 5.75 5.75 6.25 6.75

28.68

2 三  原  庸  汰

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

ノイエス金沢FSC 2 52.12 24.14 27.98 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <=Under-rotated jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 CSSp4 3.00 0.70 3.701 2 2 3 3

2 3F<+2T < 5.54 -0.85 4.69-2 -2 -2 -3 -1

3 2Lo 1.70 0.00 1.700 0 0 0 1

4 FCSp2 2.30 -0.38 1.92-2 -3 -1 -2 -1

5 2A 3.63 X 0.33 3.961 1 1 -1 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.55 3.851 2 3 1 2

7 CCoSp4 3.50 0.82 4.322 3 2 2 3

22.97 24.14

Composition 1.67 5.504.75 5.50 6.00 5.25 5.75

Presentation 1.67 5.674.75 5.75 6.00 5.25 6.25

Skating Skills 1.67 5.584.75 5.25 6.25 5.50 6.00

27.98
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3 大久保  政  宗

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野日大高校 1 46.31 22.38 23.93 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   *=Invalid element   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 3Lz+COMBO+2T* * 5.90 -2.95 2.95-5 -5 -5 -5 -3

2 3Lo 4.90 0.16 5.061 0 0 0 1

3 FCSp4 3.20 -0.21 2.99-2 -1 -1 0 0

4 2A 3.63 X 0.22 3.851 0 1 0 1

5 CSSp3 2.60 -0.17 2.43-4 0 0 -2 1

6 StSq3 3.30 0.11 3.41-2 0 1 0 1

7 CCoSp2V 1.88 -0.19 1.69-1 -3 -1 -1 0

25.41 22.38

Composition 1.67 4.583.75 4.00 5.25 4.50 5.50

Presentation 1.67 4.753.75 4.25 5.25 4.75 5.75

Skating Skills 1.67 5.004.25 4.50 5.50 5.00 5.75

23.93

4 長  田      輝

Rank 選手名______________ 滑走順
Total

Segment
Score

Total
Element

Score

Total
Program

Component
Score (factored)

Total
Deductions

長野市スケート協会 3 30.34 10.72 19.62 0.00

Executed
Elements

# Scores of
Panel

GOE J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 RefInfo

Program Components Factor

Judges Total Program Components Score (factored)

Deductions:

   <<=Downgraded jump   X=Credit highlight distribution, base value multiplied by 1.1

所属______________

0.00

Base
Value

1 2A 3.30 -1.65 1.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

2 3T<<+COMBO << 1.30 -0.65 0.65-5 -5 -5 -5 -5

3 CCoSp3 3.00 -0.40 2.60-3 -1 -1 -2 -1

4 FCSpB 1.60 -0.16 1.44-4 -1 -1 -1 -1

5 StSq2 2.60 -0.09 2.51-4 -1 0 0 0

6 2Lo 1.87 X 0.00 1.870 0 0 0 0

7 CSSp 0.00 0.00 0.00- - - - -

13.67 10.72

Composition 1.67 3.753.00 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.00

Presentation 1.67 3.833.00 3.75 3.50 4.25 4.25

Skating Skills 1.67 4.173.50 4.25 3.75 4.75 4.50

19.62
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